
A look at the calendar:

Mon, Sept 2       Labor Day: No School

Wed, Sept 4 Chapel: Miss Marshall

Thurs, Sept 5 Open House

Wed, Sept 11     Chapel: Mr. Erickson

Wed, Sept 11     School Pictures

Thurs, Sept 12  School Pictures

Wed, Sept 18     Chapel: Pastor Hafeman

Thurs, Sept 19    K-6th Grade Field Trip: 

Rocky Mountain National Park

Wed, Sept 25     Chapel: Mrs. Erickson

Wed, Oct 2 Chapel: Miss Marshall

Oct 7-8 Parent Teacher Conferences

Tues, Oct 8 Half Day of School (12:00 pm dismissal)

Oct 9-11 No School: Fall Break 

Teachers Church Worker Conference

Sat, Oct 12 Trinity Quilter's Auction 

Sat, Oct 26 Fall Festival

Fully in Christ 1 Thessalonians 5:16-18

Open House

Thursday, September 5

6:00 pm OR 6:20 pm

Come listen to your child’s teacher 

present on classroom routines and 

procedures, along with answering 

any questions.

Trinity Lutheran School UPSTAIRS
You may have noticed a dumpster come and go in 

the school parking lot. Through routine inspections, 

we were instructed to clean and organize the 

contents of the upstairs of the school building and to 

begin some projects for safety purposes. This 

includes putting the drop ceiling in and to begin 

some of the drywall work.  Prayers as we take these 

steps moving forward.

Wednesday, September 11    Preschool and K-6

Thursday, September 12       Preschool Only

Makeup Dates: Monday, 9/16 & Tuesday, 9/17

.Order forms due by Tuesday, 9/17

School Pictures

3rd-6th Grade 

Praise Singing



Sharing Christ, Serving People

We say “Good-bye” to our purple chairs. Thank you 

Jason for hauling the metal scraps to Andersons and 

for picking up our new (gently used) cafeteria 

chairs. 

LifeGuards

This is our first year to incorporate 

LifeGuards into our church and school 

ministries. Church members will be 

assigned to a student and this will become 

their “lifeguard”. Each student will be 

prayed for, receive letters and cards, and 

will have a LifeGuard there to support 

them. Students will be assigned to their 

LifeGuard this month.

School Hot Lunch
Beginning September 11 & 13.

Pizza on Wednesdays

Hot Lunch on Fridays

Our 5th-6th Grade students will assist 

with Miss Marshall in planning, 

cooking, and cleaning.

Order forms were sent home and 

are available in the front office..

K-6th Grade Field Trip
Rocky Mountain National Park

Thursday, September 19

K-6th Grade students will be going to the mountains 

to hike, picnic, and observe the marvelous creation 

that our Lord has blessed us with. 

We will leave the school at 8:15 am and will return 

by 3:30 pm. Field Trip permission slips are being 

sent home. Note that we will need drivers to help 

transport students and to help be an extra set of eyes.


